PROSOFT 12PACK 3121X

PROSOFT12P

Safety Jogger

s 3121X
pn L3
Frm— .
" S|
e EU 6-12
" 0.022 kg
# ANSI/ISEA 105:2016
EN ISO 21420:2020
EN 388:2016
ANSI
« = BOS
EN IS0 21420 EN 388:2016
3121X
HtHH:

THE, HHHHHHFRE, HHHHE, HHEHHH, 1, HHHE, A, 1, 1

HEAD-TO-TOE
PROTECTION

SAFETY
JOGGER

WORKS

335

M 3121X

EN388:2016

Q. HHHHEER

b, T
(o
o. HHHHHHHHR

<100
<12
<10
<20

EN SO 13997 (TDM-100 test)

100
12
10
20

2 3 4 5
500 | 2000 & 8000
25 50 ' 100 | 20.0
25 50 75
60 100 = 150

B C D E F

10 15 22 30

PLATINUM [P

eco\/odls

ity Rating

abil
SEP 2025

Proudly ranked in the
top 1% by EcoVadis
for sustainability.

ENGINEERED
IN EUROPE

www.safetyjogger.com




