



## PROSOFT 12PACK 3121X

PROSOFT12P

#####

Safety Jogger #####

#####	3121X
####	13#####
####	#####
####	SIF#####
####	EU 6-12
####	0.022 kg
##	ANSI/ISEA 105:2016 EN ISO 21420:2020 EN 388:2016



EN ISO 21420

EN 388:2016



####:

#, #####, #, ####, #####, #, #, ####, #####, #, #, ####, #####

#####

###

#####



335

### 3121X

EN388:2016	0	1	2	3	4	5
a. #####	< 100	100	500	2000	8000	-
b. #####	< 1.2	1.2	2.5	5.0	10.0	20.0
c. #####	< 10	10	25	50	75	-
d. #####	< 20	20	60	100	150	-

EN ISO 13997 (TDM-100 test)	A	B	C	D	E	F
e. #####	2	5	10	15	22	30

a. #####

b. #####

c. #####

d. #####

e. TDM100#####

#####

###

#####